
WINNER

IRAN

INDIA
Kamal Chawla

Dharminder Lilly

Faisal Khan

1

3

PAKISTAN - A
Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Sajjad

INDIA
Faisal beat Asif: 104-(70)-00;

Kamal beat Sajjad: 95(91)-01;

Doubles, Faisal-Lilly lost to 

Pakistan-A: 26-99;

Faisal beat Sajjad: , 83-43

JUBILEE INSURANCE 2ND ASIAN TEAM EVENT & 3RD 6 RED SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIP - 2014

FINAL

KNOCKOUT - TEAM SNOOKER
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8

THAILAND

2

PAKISTAN - A
Asif bt Kritsanut: 71-53;

Sajjad bt Boonyarit: 119(85)-12;

Doubles Pakistan A lost to Thailand: 

01-76;

Asif beat Boonyarit: 762-13

THAILAND

3

1

3

3

1

3

INDIA - A
Faisal beat Amir: 136(81,55)-00; 

Kamal beat Hossein: 76-04;

Doubles, Faisal-Lilly lost to Iran: 58-61;

Kamal beat Amir: 82-42


